
MBP Downtown Student Executive for 2008/2009
Position Name E-mail Lab Location Lab Phone*

President Aditya Murthy amurthy@uhnres.utoronto.ca Rama Khokha OCI 10-328 16-5622

Vice Presidents/Treasurer Megan Barker megan.barker@gmail.com David Rose MaRS / TMDT 4-601H 416-581-7540
Jack Liao jack.liao@utoronto.ca Cheryl Arrowsmith MaRS / TMDT 4-901 416-581-7557

Secretary Alison Aiken alison.aiken@utoronto.ca Rama Khokha OCI 10-328

GSU reps Natalie Herzanych natalieh@pssnet.com Cheryl Arrowsmith MaRS / TMDT 4-901H 416-581-7558
Anton Neschadim anton.neschadim@utoronto.ca Jeffrey Medin TGH / CBS 4-456 416-340-4800 x8429

Web site rep Mark Chiew mark.chiew@utoronto.ca Simon Graham

Social reps Anna Gavryushova anna.gavryushova@gmail.com Dr. Philip Marsden 416 978 0789
Tracy Liu tliu@uhnresearch.ca Brian Wilson/ Gang Zheng MaRS 5-6321, PMH 7-411 416-581-7693

Chris Werkik chris.wernik@utoronto.ca
Jennifer Wolter jennifer.wolter@utoronto.ca David Malkin / Meredith Irwin MaRS / TMDT 12-601C 416-813-7654 x3618

Sports reps Jennifer Chiang jennifer.chiang@utoronto.ca Emil Pai MaRS 5-359B 416-581-7548
Cale Dann cale.dann@utoronto.ca

JLM Student Symposium reps Lisa Leung lleung@uhnres.utoronto.ca Ming Tsao OCI 7-611 x5617
Megan Nelles megan.nelles@gmail.com Chris Paige OCI 8-105 x3019

Christopher Smith christopherj.smith@utoronto.ca Jane McGlade MaRS / TMDT 11-601 416-813-8658
Jocelyn Stewart jocelyn.stewart@utoronto.ca Ben Neel MaRS / TMDT 8-601 / 8-302B 416-581-7726

Kellie Jacks kjacks@uhnres.utoronto.ca Anne Koch OCI

First Year reps Michael Jansz michael.jansz@utoronto.ca Christopher Macgowan HSC 
Keira Pereira keira.pereira@gmail.com Laurie Ailles / Fei-Fei Liu MaRS/TMDT

Members at large Rebecca Charron thewordfairy@gmail.com Ross Rotman 922 416-785-2500x2737
Ryan Doherty rdoherty@uhnresearch.ca Cheryl Arrowsmith MBRC 5R414 416-340-4098
Shekeb Khan shekeb.khan@utoronto.ca Emil Pai MaRS 5-359G 416-581-7548
Stan Jeram stan.jeram@gmail.com Brian Raught MaRS / TMDT 9-701A 416-581-7592
Jas Saggar j.saggar@utoronto.ca Ian Tannock OCI

Duoaud Shah dshah@uhnres.utoronto.ca Lothar Lilge OCI 7-306 x5745

   *  For OCI extensions, dial 416-946-4501 for the switchboard.


